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Weaver
Weaver
Weaver
Mast
Mast
Mast
Mast
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder

Jacob Mast Farm Cemetery

First MI DoB

Katie

Benjamin B.
Magdalena E.

Lizzie
Katie J.
Katie
infant
Infant
Infant
Infant
Infant
Infant
Infant

3/8/1875
8/14/1877

9/15/1886
9/13/1924
2/16/1930

DoD
1/21/1954
9/20/1965
2/21/1961
12/30/1918
1/12/1971
2/24/1926

2/25/1943
8/6/1950
5/30/1946
5/1/1945
8/27/1951
4/28/1953

Notes
11 days daughter of R. S. & L. A.
90 yr. 6-12
83 yr. 6-7
32 yr. 9-24 wife of J. J.
84 yr. 3-28
1 yr. 5-11 dau. of Jacob & Katie
stillborn son of Jacob J. & Katie
daughter of W. A. & S. A.
stillborn son of W. A. & S. A.
son of W. A. & S. A.
daughter of W. A. & S. A.
stillborn son of W. A. & S. A.
stillborn dau.of W. A. & S. A.



